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20 Safest Places in Rhode Island 2020 

Rank City Population 

Total 

Number 

of Crimes 

Crime 

Score 

1 
North 

Kingstown 
26101 10 0,38 

2 Portsmouth 17474 7 0,40 

3 Bristol 22131 10 0,45 

4 Glocester 10158 5 0,49 

5 Hopkinton 8109 4 0,49 

6 Barrington 16112 8 0,50 

7 Narragansett 15448 8 0,52 

8 South Kingstown 30816 16 0,52 

9 Richmond 7627 4 0,52 

10 Jamestown 5537 3 0,54 

11 Cumberland 35018 23 0,66 

12 Scituate 10617 8 0,75 

13 Westerly 22537 17 0,75 

14 East Greenwich 13051 10 0,77 

15 Lincoln 21900 17 0,78 

16 West Greenwich 6227 5 0,80 

17 Middletown 16030 13 0,81 

18 Charlestown 7810 7 0,90 

19 Warwick 80380 73 0,91 

20 Smithfield 21746 21 0,97 

 



Under 10,000 Residents 

Rank City Population 

Total 

Number 

of Crimes 

Crime 

Score 

1 Hopkinton 8109 4 0,49 

2 Richmond 7627 4 0,52 

3 Jamestown 5537 3 0,54 

4 Little Compton 3511 2 0,57 

5 West Greenwich 6227 5 0,80 

6 Charlestown 7810 7 0,90 

7 Foster 4735 6 1,27 

8 New Shoreham 1034 4 3,87 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



10,000 – 30,000 Residents 

Rank City Population 

Total 

Number 

of Crimes 

Crime 

Score 

1 
North 

Kingstown 
26101 10 0,38 

2 Portsmouth 17474 7 0,40 

3 Bristol 22131 10 0,45 

4 Glocester 10158 5 0,49 

5 Barrington 16112 8 0,50 

6 Narragansett 15448 8 0,52 

7 Scituate 10617 8 0,75 

8 Westerly 22537 17 0,75 

9 East Greenwich 13051 10 0,77 

10 Lincoln 21900 17 0,78 

11 Middletown 16030 13 0,81 

12 Smithfield 21746 21 0,97 

13 Tiverton 15835 16 1,01 

14 North Smithfield 12469 13 1,04 

15 Burrillville 16781 19 1,13 

16 Johnston 29317 40 1,36 

17 Warren 10393 18 1,73 

18 West Warwick 28464 65 2,28 

19 Newport 24863 85 3,42 

20 Central Falls 19293 83 4,30 

 



Over 30,000 Residents 

Rank City Population 

Total 

Number 

of Crimes 

Crime 

Score 

1 South Kingstown 30816 16 0,52 

2 Cumberland 35018 23 0,66 

3 Warwick 80380 73 0,91 

4 Coventry 34814 35 1,01 

5 East Providence 47526 50 1,05 

6 North Providence 32475 38 1,17 

7 Cranston 81059 118 1,46 

8 Pawtucket 71892 321 4,47 

9 Providence 180169 819 4,55 

10 Woonsocket 41707 246 5,90 

 


